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000048582 Electrical Servic 0 11/03/2023

40458 ELECTRICAL 0 08/27/2020

HX Base Yr

394 SW STALNAKER CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,673 100.9400 113.05 189,133 1967 1967 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 106,991

FOP 50 30 15 1,102

UEP 336 60 202 14,843

1,842 1,673 122,936

BAS= W36 UEP= N21 W16 S21 E16$ W16 S28 E13 FOP=  S5 E10N5
W10$ E39 N28$.

BAS

3616

28

13

39

28

UEP 21

16

21

16

FOP5

10

5
10

1 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 800

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 15 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,570

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 40 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,600

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,800

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 800

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,500

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 200

10 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,500
15,070

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 32.89 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 9,209

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 32.89 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 131,560
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11 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

12 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 200

13 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 200

14 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 200

15 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 900

16 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

17 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

12,000


